8/31/25, 8:34 PM

Wapakoneta Night Meet
August 30, 2025
Thank You for Racing

Wapakoneta Cross Country Night Meet - High School 2025 - High School Girls - 5000M (Raw)

with Speedy Feet

Overall Finish List - High School Girls - 5000m

Varsity Girls 5k

Place Score Bib No
1 1 613
2 2 694
3 3 788
4 4 704
5 5 692
6 6 737
7 7 684
8 8 614
9 9 627

10 10 685
11 11 720
12 12 712
13 13 654
14 14 655
15 15 625
16 16 750
17 17 664
18 18 701
19 19 675
20 20 652
21 21 702
22 (< 5) 710
23 22 740
24 23 660
25 24 639
26 25 780
27 26 752
28 27 732
29 28 713
30 29 755
31 30 621
32 (< 5) 668
33 31 714
34 32 626
35 33 695
36 34 663
37 (> 7) 724
38 35 761
39 36 618
40 37 762
41 38 808
42 39 687
43 40 706
44 41 802
45 42 635
46 (> 7) 691
47 43 771
48 44 794
49 45 747
50 46 674
51 47 620
52 (> 7) 698
53 48 647
54 49 681
55 50 745

Name

Grace Brown

Lyla Channell
Kenzie Schneider
Kenzie Slagle
Cameron Cave
Georgia Speelman
Leah Price
Kaeleigh Flora
Erica Mason

Lydia Price
Joanna Jegan Jose
Claire Heitkamp
Addi Manns
Quinlyn Spearman
Madison Lust
Taylor Muhlenkamp
Margaret Schmiesing
Caylee McAdow
Chloe Kouns
Marissa Ledley
Alyssa Przeklasa
Ariyah Pfenning
Adriana Ybarra
Anna Minneci
Lauren Walz

Kylah Kohler
Jordyn Schaefer
Lauren Ross
Evelyn Buescher
Christina Tong
Hannah Wilson

Rae Newman

Cora Cornette
Avril Mason

Alana Fernandez-Busto
Katie Schmiesing
Bekah Lape

Piper Reams

Cece Reier

Kacey Regedanz
Abigail Dulebohn
Noel Stidham
River Wedertz
Jenna Kipfer

Ella Sisco
Isabella Burkholder
Lily Doty

Kurtz Ellie
Tabitha Meyer

Mia Kohli

Blakely Vollrath
Addie Keller
Maebry Monfort
Kennley Cruz
Marianna Hernandez

Team

Bellefontaine
Marysville
Wapakoneta
Marysville
Marysville

Olen. Berlin
Marion Harding
Bellefontaine
Cal. River Valley
Marion Harding
Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Kenton

Kenton

Cal. River Valley
Parkway

Lehman Cath.
Marysville

Lima Shawnee
Kenton

Marysville

New Knoxville
Olen. Berlin
Lehman Cath.
Defiance
Wapakoneta
Parkway

Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Parkway
Bellefontaine
Lima C.C.

Olen. Berlin

Cal. River Valley
Marysville

Lehman Cath.
Olen. Berlin

St. Marys Memorial
Bellefontaine

St. Marys Memorial
Waynesfield-Goshen
Marion Harding
Marysville

Wayne Trace
Defiance
Marysville
Wapakoneta

Wayne Trace
Parkway

Lima Shawnee
Bellefontaine
Marysville

Elida

Marion Harding
Parkway
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:58/M
:09/M
:17/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:22/M
:27/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:37/M
:39/M
:41/M
147 /M
:49/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:01/M
:02/M
:07/M
:07/M
:09/M
:09/M
:11/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:26/M
:28/M
:28/M
:28/M
:29/M
:29/M
:32/M
:32/M

Age
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718
636
615
792
723
658
619
809
642
795
624
739
699
716
622
805
763
721
728
715
649
653
697
633
616
673
628
775
785
746
812
656
680
810
800
631
797
617
672
648
666
711
611
703
700
634
773
757
748
629
744
730
637
758
736
669
683
709
679
722
749
801
753
609
632

Wapakoneta Cross Country Night Meet - High School 2025 - High School Girls - 5000M (Raw)

Alison Hammond
Ava Trudell
Cameo Greene
Addisyn Wilcoxson
Kaitlyn Kish
Julia Gudorf
Sloan Stolly
Emma Pence

Kayla Dancs
Clemens Elynn
Addison Ebert
Caitlin Yandura
Samantha Little
Kaelyn Gottke-Ellison
Katherine Beineke
Kenzie Ogle
Lauren Schloemer
Hannah Johnson
Melayna Meadows
Kaitlyn Downes
Kim Heberling
Janeysa Legge
Julia Jarrett
Grace Pendlton
Leila Hammond
Addison Hull
Payton Dobbins
Skylar Good

Addi Schneider
Sierra McDorman
Korynn Sutherland
Zippy Bezy
Madalynn Blankley
Addison Ruwolt
Gabby Gurney
Olivia Lopez
Addilynn Gerardot
Sophia Marker
Aubrey Heitmeyer
Leah Blue

Lucy Bensinger
Phebe Vergara
Delaney Neff
Willow Rosen
Molly Lohr
Madelyn Shull
Tegan Friemering
Lillian Chiles
Elayna Moeller
Brynn Hale
Akaylee Hamrick
Penelope Reese
Allie Vandemark
Audrey Dietzman
Liel Shveidel
Aubrey Bowersock
Keira Hutchinson
Lenna Opperman
Adelyn Winter
Myah Johnson
Natalie Moeller
Faith Jacobs
Amelia Schmidt
Katey Closson
Andrea MacIas

Olen. Berlin
Defiance
Bellefontaine
Wapakoneta

Olen. Berlin
Lehman Cath.
Bellefontaine
Waynesfield-Goshen
Elida

Wayne Trace

Cal. River Valley
Olen. Berlin
Marysville

Olen. Berlin

Cal. River Valley
Wayne Trace

St. Marys Memorial
Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Kenton

Kenton

Marysville
Defiance
Bellefontaine
Lima Shawnee
Defiance
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Parkway
Waynesfield-Goshen
Lehman Cath.
Marion Harding
Waynesfield-Goshen
Wayne Trace
Defiance

Wayne Trace
Bellefontaine
Lima Shawnee
Kenton

Lima C.C.

New Knoxville
Allen East
Marysville
Marysville
Defiance
Wapakoneta

St. Marys Memorial
Parkway

Defiance

Parkway

Olen. Berlin
Defiance

St. Marys Memorial
Olen. Berlin

Lima Perry

Marion Harding
New Knoxville
Lima Shawnee
Olen. Berlin
Parkway

Wayne Trace
Parkway

Allen East
Defiance
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52.
56.
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10.
12.
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14.
:16.
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:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:42/M
:44/M
:45/M
:47/M
:48/M
:50/M
:51/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:09/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:13/M
:15/M
:18/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:29/M
:32/M
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121 88 764
122 (< 5) 665
123 89 662
124 (> 7) 696
125 (> 7) 767
126 (> 7) 733
127 9% 670
128 91 759
129 (> 7) 741
130 (> 7) 742
131 92 650
132 93 686
133 (> 7) 798
134 (> 7) 690
135 94 811
136 (> 7) 751
137 (< 5) 612
138 (> 7) 796
139 95 643
140 (> 7) 803
141 (> 7) 682
142 (< 5) 667
143 9% 671
144 97 640
145 (> 7) 756
146 (> 7) 743
147 98 644
148 (> 7) 677
149 (> 7) 799
150 (> 7) 804
151 (> 7) 766
152 (> 7) 727
153 (> 7) 754
154 (> 7) 806
155 (> 7) 676
156 (< 5) 610

Team Summary Report

Place Team

Wapakoneta Cross Country Night Meet - High School 2025 - High School Girls - 5000M (Raw)

Iliana Tlahuel
Esme Baldwin
Noelle Reineke
Kaylee Green
Lilah Bowman
Abra Schmidt
Gianna Decanio
Emily Howell
Jackie Baker
Freya Blount
Kaylee Hilsher
Lilianna Santiago
Isabel Gilbert
China Broussard
Kaymi Sutherland
Jaymin Peel
Gwendolyn Schaefer
Kahlee Fore
Molly Davis
Estrella Martinez
Eva Deeren
Olivia Joseph
Elaina Hahn
Keyana Bott
Jaden Wenning
Addison Fisher
Makenna Jackson
Mackenzie Lynch
Skilerr Good
Cayla Noggle
Sophia Bokar
Kinley Meadows
Stella Sinning
Makenna Schilt
Marli Lopez
Harper Corbet

St. Marys Memorial
Lima C.C.
Lehman Cath.
Marysville
Wapakoneta
Olen. Berlin
Lima Shawnee
St. Marys Memorial
Parkway
Parkway

Kenton

Marion Harding
Wayne Trace
Marysville
Waynesfield-Goshen
Parkway

Allen East
Wayne Trace
Elida

Wayne Trace
Marion Harding
Lima C.C.

Lima Shawnee
Elida

Parkway
Parkway

Elida

Lima Shawnee
Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
Wapakoneta
Olen. Berlin
Parkway

Wayne Trace
Lima Shawnee
Allen East

High School Girls - 5000m

1 Marysville
Top 5 Times: 1

2 Olen. Berlin
Top 5 Times: 1

3 Bellefontaine
Top 5 Times: 1

4 Parkway

Top 5 Times: 1:

5 Kenton

Top 5 Times: 1:

6 Cal. River Valley

Top 5 Times: 1:

7 Marion Harding

Top 5 Times: 1:

8 Wapakoneta

Top 5
Places
50

:41:16.
78

:44:33.
122

:46:54.
166

52:16.
174

51:44.
175

51:25.
178

51:59.
192

2 4

16 26

13 14

Finishers

3

4

5

5 18 21

12

30

29

20

32

39

3 25 43

22

36

45

63

59

49

27

47

50

64

60

73
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27
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29
29

30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:

33

34:
35:

35

28

52

70

79

85

53 68 69
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:46/M
147 /M
:51/M
:51/M
:55/M
:57/M
:58/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:03/M
:06/M
:06/M
:07/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:12/M
:23/M
:24/M
:31/M
:34/M
:35/M
:42/M
:48/M
:51/M
:56/M
:59/M
:04/M
:06/M
:15/M
:35/M
:51/M
:11/M
:28/M
:30/M
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10

10
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11
11
11

11
10
11
11

12
12
11

12
11
12
12
11
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
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Top 5 Times:

Lehman Cath.
Top 5 Times:

Defiance
Top 5 Times:

Wayne Trace
Top 5 Times:

Lima Shawnee
Top 5 Times:

1:54:

2:02:

St. Marys Memorial

Top 5 Times:

2:02:

Waynesfield-Goshen

Top 5 Times:

Elida
Top 5 Times:

Allen East
Top 5 Times:

Lima C.C.
Top 5 Times:

Lima Perry
Top 5 Times:

New Knoxville
Top 5 Times:

2:05:

2:17:

Wapakoneta Cross Country Night Meet - High School 2025 - High School Girls - 5000M (Raw)
1:53:11.1

36.

:53.

:25.

23.

56.

30.

22.

200

249

279

295

300

333

395

4 finishers

4 finishers

1 finishers

3 finishers

17

24

41

19

35

38

48

23

42

44

46

37

56

57

34

51

58

66

62

71

95

54

65

61

78

82

74

97

72

67

75

86

84

94

98

89

76

77

90

88

80

87

96

91
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